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Anlage
Waldstr.17, 76477 Elchesheim-lllingen
T 07245-86675

Hallenadresse
Waldstr. 17, 76477 Elchesheim-lllingen
m 0172 6779079 hallenverwaltung@tc-elchesheim-illingen.de

Sportwart/in
Scheiermann, David
T 017679207680 sportwart@tc-elchesheim-illingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Heck, Alicia
T 0176 56525645 jugendwart@tc-elchesheim-illingen.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Manuel Seifert
m 0176 41213113; seifert.manuel@outlook.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

NNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRR R
N O 0o, WONPEFEP OOOoO~NOOOOPM~WDNEREO

Kraft, Sven
Bastian, Wendelin
Heimerl, Maximilian
Bitterwolf, Thomas

Zoller, Stefan Alfred Peter

Kraft, Peter

Ball, Raphael
Seifert, Manuel
Martin, Nicolas
Bastian, Jirgen
Kassel, Marco
Jenkel, Rudiger
Heck, Bernd
Werling, Lukas
Speck, Dominik
Hilscher, Ephraim
Ernst, Markus
Bronner, Mirco
Kleinbub, Frank
Ricard, Daniel
Bollweber, Alexander
Kraft, Christian
Schwarzer, Thomas
Koppel, Fabian
Fritz, Jonas

Ebel, Martin
Muzzi, Raphael

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19305352
16601483
19351399
16301662
16501412
18301894
16601484
18753252
18553874
16701442
18353681
16601489
16656115
19451432
18151490
18156171
17161642
17955320
16851673
18151129
16992649
16851130
16501416
18352923
18453738
17055994
17655681

LK

LK10,7
LK14,2
LK15,1
LK15,2
LK15,6
LK16,1
LK20,5
LK21,3
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK22,4
LK23,1
LK23,6
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

17955318 LK25,0

18654645 LK25,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Putz, Sebastian
29 Grzesiak, Martin
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